neo.cortec.
Page 1 of 5 Document version 1.0
NeoCortec FWNCxxxx
Breakout board - NCxxxx module series
Datasheet version 1.0
neo.cortec.
FEATURES:
–– Breakout board incorporating the NeoMesh wireless mesh network modules:

Length 51mm ±0.2mm
Height 4.3mm ±0.25mm Without U.FL plug
4.	 Ordering information
Model Temp range Part number Remark
FWNC2400 -40°C -85°C FWNC2400C Breakout board with NC2400 module targeting the 2.4GHz frequency band
FWNC1000-8 -40°C -85°C FWNC1000C-8 Breakout board with NC1000-8 module targeting the 868MHz frequency band
FWNC1000-9 -40°C -85°C FWNC1000C-9 Breakout board with NC1000-9 module targeting the 915MHz frequency band
5.	 Package information
Available in single piece bags. Please contact NeoCortec for further details.
neo.cortec.
Page 5 of 5 Document version 1.0